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1 AV D220100 22BCMQ001AV HAZEQUA KAUSAR ABDUL GANI ABDUL GANI Ab F 51 P 51 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 42 P 42 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 30 P 30 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 26 P 26 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
2 AV D220134 22BCMQ002AV NOMAN AHMAD KHAN SAMIULLAH KHAN SAMIULLAH KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
3 AV D220151 22BCMQ003AV SHAIKH MUBASHSHIR SHAIKH NISAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
4 AV D220165 22BCMQ004AV SYED AUSAF SYED KALEEM SYED KALEEM Ab F 35 P 35 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 34 P 34 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 34 P 34 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 23 P 23 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
5 AV D220168 22BCMQ005AV SYED SAMEER SYED SHARFODDIN Ab F 51 P 51 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 52 P 52 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 39 P 39 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 26 P 26 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
6 AV D220171 22BCMQ006AV TADVI ZOHEB KHAN TADVI YOUNUS KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
7 BE D220159 22BCMQ001BE SUBIYA MBEEN MOHD ZAHOORUDDIN 26 P 53 P 79 P 6 A+ 9 54 26 P 55 P 81 P 6 A+ 9 54 27 P 50 P 77 P 6 A+ 9 54 14 P 29 P 43 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 180 9 PASSED O
8 BE D220077 22BCMQ002BE ABDUL NAFIH.K ABDUL NAZAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
9 BE D220174 22BCMQ003BE WARDAH RAFIQAHMED BELGAMI RAFIQAHMED Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 

10 BH D220091 22BCMQ001BH AQEELA BANO ABDUL HAFIZ ABDUL HAFIZ 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 7 P Ab F 7 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
11 BH D220095 22BCMQ002BH EHTESHAM KHAN AJAZ KHAN AJAZ KHAN 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 7 P Ab F 7 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
12 BH D220096 22BCMQ003BH FAIZ KHAN ATEEQUE KHAN ATEEQUE KHAN 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 6 F 0 0 7 P Ab F 7 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
13 BH D220149 22BCMQ004BH SHAIKH FARHAN KARIM SHAIKH KARIM 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 7 P Ab F 7 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
14 BH D220153 22BCMQ005BH SHAIKH SAQIB SHAIKH SABIR SHAIKH SABIR 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 6 F 0 0 7 P Ab F 7 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
15 DB D220098 22BCMQ001DB FAUZIA MD IMRAN AHMAD Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
16 DB D220102 22BCMQ002DB HUSNE ARA MD ISLAM 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
17 DB D220120 22BCMQ003DB MD KHALIQUZZAMAN MD SHAFIUZZAMAN 26 P 40 P 66 P 6 A 8 48 26 P 44 P 70 P 6 A 8 48 26 P Ab F 26 F 6 F 0 0 14 P 28 P 42 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 114 5.7 PROMOTED  - 
18 DB D220123 22BCMQ004DB MD SARFUDDIN ALAM DAHAUR ANSARI 26 P 43 P 69 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 37 P 62 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 18 F 43 F 6 F 0 0 14 P 21 P 35 P 2 A 8 16 20 112 5.6 PROMOTED  - 
19 DB D220133 22BCMQ005DB NADIM AKHTER JAMIL AKHTER Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
20 DB D220136 22BCMQ006DB RAZIA FATMA MD ATHAR ALI 26 P 46 P 72 P 6 A 8 48 28 P 49 P 77 P 6 A+ 9 54 27 P 35 P 62 P 6 A 8 48 15 P 22 P 37 P 2 A 8 16 20 166 8.3 PASSED A+
21 DB D220137 22BCMQ007DB REYAZ AHMAD KARIMI MD SHAHID 26 P Ab F 26 F 6 F 0 0 25 P 44 P 69 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 28 P 53 P 6 B 6 36 11 P 20 P 31 P 2 A 8 16 20 100 5 PROMOTED  - 
22 DL D220080 22BCMQ001DL ABDUSSAMAD MOHD AYYUB Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
23 DL D220093 22BCMQ002DL BABAR SHAH RASHID AHMAD 18 P 53 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 18 P 52 P 70 P 6 A 8 48 18 P 37 P 55 P 6 B+ 7 42 7 P 21 P 28 P 2 B+ 7 14 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
24 DL D220099 22BCMQ003DL FAYYAZUDDIN SHAMSHER ALI 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 7 P Ab F 7 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
25 DL D220124 22BCMQ004DL MD TAUKEER ANSARI MOHAMMAD WARIS ANSARI Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
26 HY D220074 22BCMQ001HY ABDUL ARFATH ABDUL SATTAR 18 P 43 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 19 P 42 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 18 P 32 P 50 P 6 B 6 36 8 P 21 P 29 P 2 B+ 7 14 20 146 7.3 PASSED A
27 HY D220075 22BCMQ002HY ABDUL MALIK JAREER MOHAMMED ABDUL BASEER Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
28 HY D220076 22BCMQ003HY ABDUL MALIK TAJ UDDIN MOHAMMED ALEEMUDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
29 HY D220078 22BCMQ004HY ABDUL RIZWAN ABDUL SATTAR 19 P 43 P 62 P 6 A 8 48 19 P 42 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 19 P 24 F 43 F 6 F 0 0 8 P 20 P 28 P 2 B+ 7 14 20 110 5.5 PROMOTED  - 
30 HY D220079 22BCMQ005HY ABDUS SAMAD SHAHID ALAM 28 P Ab F 28 F 6 F 0 0 29 P Ab F 29 F 6 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 6 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
31 HY D220081 22BCMQ006HY AFREEN BEGUM MOHD AZMATH 27 P 41 P 68 P 6 A 8 48 28 P 39 P 67 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 31 P 55 P 6 B+ 7 42 15 P 26 P 41 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
32 HY D220083 22BCMQ007HY AKRAM HUSAIN GULAM MOHAMMED Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
33 HY D220084 22BCMQ008HY AMREEN RAYEES RAYEES BAIG 23 P 38 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 45 P 69 P 6 A 8 48 28 P 43 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 15 P 22 P 37 P 2 A 8 16 20 160 8 PASSED A+
34 HY D220090 22BCMQ009HY ANZAR JAMAL ABUL QASIM Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
35 HY D220092 22BCMQ010HY AYESHA SIDDIQA SYED OSMAN 25 P 51 P 76 P 6 A+ 9 54 26 P 40 P 66 P 6 A 8 48 26 P 45 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 15 P 30 P 45 P 2 O 10 20 20 170 8.5 PASSED A+
36 HY D220094 22BCMQ011HY BIBI AYESHA MOHAMMED ABDUL MUJEEB Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
37 HY D220097 22BCMQ012HY FAIZAN KHAN IMAM KHAN 25 P 46 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 41 P 66 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 39 P 64 P 6 A 8 48 14 P 25 P 39 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 162 8.1 PASSED A+
38 HY D220101 22BCMQ013HY HINA SULTANA MOHD MOHIUDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
39 HY D220103 22BCMQ014HY JUWERIYA BEGUM MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHEEM 21 P 28 P 49 P 6 C 5 30 21 P 33 P 54 P 6 B 6 36 20 P 18 F 38 F 6 F 0 0 12 P 20 P 32 P 2 A 8 16 20 82 4.1 PROMOTED  - 
40 HY D220107 22BCMQ015HY KHATEEB ABDUL JAWAD KHATEEB ABDUL GAFOOR 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
41 HY D220108 22BCMQ016HY KHATEEB MD ABDUL WAHAB KHATEEB MD ABDUL GAFOOR 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
42 HY D220109 22BCMQ017HY KHATEEB MOHD ABUDL MOHIMIN KHATEEB MOHD ABUDL GAFOOR 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
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43 HY D220110 22BCMQ018HY KHATEEB MOHD ABUDL MUHEET KHATEEB MOHD ABUDL GAFOOR 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
44 HY D220111 22BCMQ019HY MADIHA FIRDOUS MOHD VAZEER 26 P 28 P 54 P 6 B 6 36 26 P 44 P 70 P 6 A 8 48 27 P 46 P 73 P 6 A 8 48 14 P 26 P 40 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 150 7.5 PASSED A+
45 HY D220112 22BCMQ020HY MAHAMMAD GOUSUDDIN KHADER PASHA 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
46 HY D220113 22BCMQ021HY MAJID KHAN RAHEEM KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
47 HY D220115 22BCMQ022HY MANTARA  SULTHANA MANTARA  AMEER BASHA 19 P Ab F 19 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 19 P Ab F 19 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
48 HY D220121 22BCMQ023HY MD MAAZ UR RAHMAN MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
49 HY D220126 22BCMQ024HY MOHAMMED AIJAZ KHAN MOHAMMED YOUSUF KHAN Ab F 28 P 28 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 30 P 30 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 7 F 7 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 20 P 20 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
50 HY D220127 22BCMQ025HY MOHAMMED ARBAAZ KHAN MOHAMMED YOUSUF KHAN Ab F 28 P 28 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 29 P 29 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 8 F 8 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 20 P 20 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
51 HY D220128 22BCMQ026HY MOHAMMED SALEEM MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI 27 P 44 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 27 P 32 P 59 P 6 B+ 7 42 23 P 34 P 57 P 6 B+ 7 42 15 P 26 P 41 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 150 7.5 PASSED A+
52 HY D220129 22BCMQ027HY MOHD ILIYAS MOHD KHAJA MOINUDDIN 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
53 HY D220130 22BCMQ028HY MOHD MALIK M F A ANWAR 17 P 50 P 67 P 6 A 8 48 17 P 46 P 63 P 6 A 8 48 17 P 40 P 57 P 6 B+ 7 42 8 P 23 P 31 P 2 A 8 16 20 154 7.7 PASSED A+
54 HY D220131 22BCMQ029HY MOHD SHOEB MD MOINUDDIN GADWAL 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
55 HY D220138 22BCMQ030HY RUHI BEGUM MOHAMMED MASTAN 22 P 34 P 56 P 6 B+ 7 42 22 P 49 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 22 P 43 P 65 P 6 A 8 48 14 P 29 P 43 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
56 HY D220139 22BCMQ031HY RUQAIYA BEGUM MD JAHANGIR 3 F 37 P 40 F 6 F 0 0 5 F 43 P 48 F 6 F 0 0 7 F 38 P 45 F 6 F 0 0 6 P 26 P 32 P 2 A 8 16 20 16 0.8 PROMOTED  - 
57 HY D220140 22BCMQ032HY S NOOR AHMED SYED RAFEEQ AHMED 18 P 48 P 66 P 6 A 8 48 18 P 45 P 63 P 6 A 8 48 17 P 35 P 52 P 6 B 6 36 8 P 25 P 33 P 2 A 8 16 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
58 HY D220143 22BCMQ033HY SAYEED BIN HUSSAIN LATE HUSSAIN BIN MOHSIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
59 HY D220145 22BCMQ034HY SHAHID UL ISLAM FAYAZ AHMAD MIR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
60 HY D220146 22BCMQ035HY SHAIK BAIZEED IMAD MOHAMMED ALEEMUDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
61 HY D220147 22BCMQ036HY SHAIK HABEEB SHAIK RAHEEM 19 P Ab F 19 F 6 F 0 0 19 P Ab F 19 F 6 F 0 0 19 P Ab F 19 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
62 HY D220148 22BCMQ037HY SHAIK RAUF SHAIK MAHBOOB SABRI 29 P 49 P 78 P 6 A+ 9 54 29 P 49 P 78 P 6 A+ 9 54 29 P 44 P 73 P 6 A 8 48 14 P 27 P 41 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 174 8.7 PASSED A+
63 HY D220155 22BCMQ038HY SHAISTA MAHVEEN MD RIYAZUDDIN 20 P 38 P 58 P 6 B+ 7 42 21 P 45 P 66 P 6 A 8 48 20 P 32 P 52 P 6 B 6 36 12 P 23 P 35 P 2 A 8 16 20 142 7.1 PASSED A
64 HY D220156 22BCMQ039HY SHAZIA BANU MD YOUSUF 22 P 37 P 59 P 6 B+ 7 42 20 P 28 P 48 P 6 C 5 30 21 P 24 F 45 F 6 F 0 0 14 P 27 P 41 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 90 4.5 PROMOTED  - 
65 HY D220157 22BCMQ040HY SHAZIA TABASSUM ABDUL GAFOOR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
66 HY D220158 22BCMQ041HY SK SIDDIQUE ALI SK SADEQ ALI Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
67 HY D220161 22BCMQ042HY SUMAIAH MUSKAN SHAIK BABA LATE 26 P 57 P 83 P 6 A+ 9 54 24 P 52 P 76 P 6 A+ 9 54 25 P 37 P 62 P 6 A 8 48 15 P 32 P 47 P 2 O 10 20 20 176 8.8 PASSED A+
68 HY D220162 22BCMQ043HY SUMAIYYA BANU MOHAMMED SHAKEEL 17 P 44 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 46 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 17 P 39 P 56 P 6 B+ 7 42 12 P 27 P 39 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
69 HY D220163 22BCMQ044HY SYED ABDUL HANNAN SYED ABDUL GAFFAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
70 HY D220164 22BCMQ045HY SYED ABDUL MOHAIMIN DR. SYED ABBAS 9 F 47 P 56 F 6 F 0 0 7 F 29 P 36 F 6 F 0 0 9 F 28 P 37 F 6 F 0 0 7 P 19 P 26 P 2 B 6 12 20 12 0.6 PROMOTED  - 
71 HY D220167 22BCMQ046HY SYED MAJAZ ALI SYED MUMTAZ ALI 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 9 P Ab F 9 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
72 HY D220169 22BCMQ047HY SYED ZEENATH FATHIMA SYED BABA 24 P 38 P 62 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 48 P 72 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 32 P 57 P 6 B+ 7 42 14 P 23 P 37 P 2 A 8 16 20 154 7.7 PASSED A+
73 HY D220170 22BCMQ048HY SYEDA QAMARUNNISA LATE SYED RIYAZUDDIN KHADRI 19 P Ab F 19 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
74 HY D220172 22BCMQ049HY TAHENIYATH BEGUM SYED SALAAM 27 P 36 P 63 P 6 A 8 48 26 P 43 P 69 P 6 A 8 48 27 P 43 P 70 P 6 A 8 48 14 P 27 P 41 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 162 8.1 PASSED A+
75 HY D220173 22BCMQ050HY TANVEER KHAN MOHD RAHMATH KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
76 KO D220117 22BCMQ001KO MD ARIF SK RAHMATULLAH Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
77 KO D220118 22BCMQ002KO MD FAIZUR RAHMAN LATE MD TASADDAQUR RAHMAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
78 KO D220119 22BCMQ003KO MD IBRAHIM SHAKIL ANSARI Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
79 KO D220132 22BCMQ004KO MUKHTAR AHMED ZIAUDDIN AHMED 22 P 35 P 57 P 6 B+ 7 42 24 P 29 P 53 P 6 B 6 36 22 P 28 P 50 P 6 B 6 36 13 P 18 P 31 P 2 A 8 16 20 130 6.5 PASSED A
80 KO D220135 22BCMQ005KO PEER BUKHSH ANSARI REYAZ AHMAD 26 P 56 P 82 P 6 A+ 9 54 25 P 34 P 59 P 6 B+ 7 42 23 P 30 P 53 P 6 B 6 36 14 P 23 P 37 P 2 A 8 16 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
81 LK D220114 22BCMQ001LK MALIK ADIL SULTAN RIYAZ AHMAD MALIK 22 P 41 P 63 P 6 A 8 48 22 P 39 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 22 P 38 P 60 P 6 A 8 48 12 P 23 P 35 P 2 A 8 16 20 160 8 PASSED A+
82 MU D220082 22BCMQ001MU AHSANULLAH AMANULLAH KHAN KHAN AMANULLAH 25 P 46 P 71 P 6 A 8 48 27 P 41 P 68 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 43 P 67 P 6 A 8 48 12 P 22 P 34 P 2 A 8 16 20 160 8 PASSED A+
83 MU D220085 22BCMQ002MU ANSARI MOHAMMAD ATHAR ANSAR AHMAD ANSAR AHMAD Ab F 53 P 53 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 43 P 43 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 39 P 39 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F 25 P 25 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
84 MU D220086 22BCMQ003MU ANSARI MOHD AKMAL ABDUL MATIN ABDUL MATIN 24 P 49 P 73 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 43 P 67 P 6 A 8 48 23 P 38 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 6 P 27 P 33 P 2 A 8 16 20 160 8 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average;
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85 MU D220087 22BCMQ004MU ANSARI MOHD AMIR ALAUDDIN ALAUDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
86 MU D220088 22BCMQ005MU ANSARI SHAGUFTA NAAZ SARFARAZ AHMAD SARFARAZ AHMAD 20 P 54 P 74 P 6 A 8 48 21 P 43 P 64 P 6 A 8 48 20 P 41 P 61 P 6 A 8 48 12 P 27 P 39 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 162 8.1 PASSED A+
87 MU D220089 22BCMQ006MU ANSARI UZAIR AHMAD ANSARI ABDUL AZEEZ ANSARI ABDUL AZEEZ Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
88 MU D220104 22BCMQ007MU KHAN ABDUL KARIM SHAMSHAD SHAMSHAD KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
89 MU D220105 22BCMQ008MU KHAN MUSKAN AINUL AINUL 25 P 54 P 79 P 6 A+ 9 54 25 P 45 P 70 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 35 P 60 P 6 A 8 48 14 P 26 P 40 P 2 A+ 9 18 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
90 MU D220106 22BCMQ009MU KHAN RUSHDA SAEED SAEED Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
91 MU D220141 22BCMQ010MU SAMEE SOHEL DHOLE SOHEL DHOLE 25 P 54 P 79 P 6 A+ 9 54 21 P 44 P 65 P 6 A 8 48 21 P 33 P 54 P 6 B 6 36 12 P 24 P 36 P 2 A 8 16 20 154 7.7 PASSED A+
92 MU D220144 22BCMQ011MU SHAH ZAKAULLAH ABDULLAH ABDULLAH Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
93 MU D220150 22BCMQ012MU SHAIKH FARHEEN FAKIRA FAKIRA AHMED SHAIKH Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
94 MU D220152 22BCMQ013MU SHAIKH NIDA ABDUL HAFIZ SHAIKH ABDUL HAFIZ 17 P 50 P 67 P 6 A 8 48 25 P 42 P 67 P 6 A 8 48 24 P 39 P 63 P 6 A 8 48 12 P 24 P 36 P 2 A 8 16 20 160 8 PASSED A+
95 MU D220154 22BCMQ014MU SHAIKH SHABNAM BANO MOHAMMED SUBRATI SUBRATI Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
96 PT D220122 22BCMQ001PT MD NOORUZZAMAN MD NOOR ALAM Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
97 PT D220125 22BCMQ002PT MD YUSUF MD SHAUKAT ALI Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
98 PT D220160 22BCMQ003PT SUFIA SABA ALIM AHMAD Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
99 PT D220166 22BCMQ004PT SYED FARHAAD JAFRI SYED HAIDAR ALI Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
100 RA D220116 22BCMQ001RA MD AJWAD ANSARI MD OBAIDULLAH ANSARI 17 P Ab F 17 F 6 F 0 0 16 P Ab F 16 F 6 F 0 0 18 P Ab F 18 F 6 F 0 0 8 P Ab F 8 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 
101 VA D220142 22BCMQ001VA SAMSHAD ALI NISAR AHAMAD Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 6 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 2 F 0 0 20 0 0 PROMOTED  - 

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average;


